ArmorStart™
•
•
DeviceNet
( O n -
Machine)
•
OEM
A
p
p
lic
at
io
n
s
Americas: Rockwell Automation, 1201 South Second Street, Milwaukee, WI 53204-2496 USA, Tel: (1)414 382.2000, Fax: (1)414 382.4444
100 3 F 14 (852)28874788  (852)25109436
18 1 4 100005  (8610)65182535  (8610)65182536
319 A 7 200051  (8621)61206007  (8621)62351099
38 361006  (86592)6022084  (86592)6021832
219 15-F 110015  (8624)23961518  (8624)23963539
568 I 2202 430022  (8627)68850233  (8627)68850232
362 2703-04 510060  (8620)83849977  (8620)83849989
68 3112-13 400010  (8623)63702668  (8623)63702558
147 2305 116011  (86411)83687799  (86411)83679970
30 712 710002  (8629)87203577  (8629)87203123
5047 15L  518001  (86755)25847099  (86755)25870900
49 44 A3-A4 210005   (8625)86890445  (8625)86890142
36 1006 266071   (86532)86678338  (86532)86678339
2 A 906 610016   (8628)86726886  (8628)68726887
Copyright 2006 Rockwell Automation Inc. Printed in CHINA.Publication 280-BR001A Feburay 2006
Bulletin  Bulletin  Bulletin  Bulletin  Bulletin  Bulletin
280D/281D 280A/281A 283D 283A 284D 284A
0.5...10 Hp (0.37...7.5 kW)
0.5...10 Hp (0.37...5.5 kW)
0.5...5 Hp (0.4...3.3 kW)
:
IP67/NEMA Type 4
: 24V DC, 120V AC, 240V AC
:
200...480V AC
200...240V AC
380...480V AC
DeviceNet DeviceLogix
I/O
4 2
2
ArmorPoint I/O
( DeviceNet EtherNet ControlNet )
ArmorPoint I/O I/O
LED
(I/O, )
:
HOA
EMI
0...10V
•
•  30%
•
•
20%
•  ArmorStart
•
SMC-3
PowerFlex
•
•
•
•  ArmorStart LED
•
• ArmorStart
IP67
(NEMA Type 4)
• DeviceNet
DeviceLogix
ArmorStart™
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
( ) ArmorStart DeviceNet
• ArmorStart ArmorPoint ControlNet EtherNet IP
ArmorPoint I/O I/O
DeviceNet I/O
• ArmorPoint 1783-ADNX I/O ArmorStart DeviceNet
-
•
• Bulletin 284
•
• Bulletin 280/281/284
( 90°)
LED
2
(Micro/M12)
4
(Micro/M12)
DeviceNet
(Mini/M18)